Releases - July 29, 2025

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

340779
340187
323731
229571
282397
240288
128885
254452
340008
339342
336687
339550
203302
246635
314717
340646
339299
294359
340189
189426
217639
259943
320154
331200
249021
331326
339848

Pool
Bowman
King

Blue
Merrill
Collins
Dudley
Davidson
Surber
Rudd
Morris
Honeycutt
Watkins
King
Buttry
Handley
Robinson
Eckart
Lawrence
Long
Layfield
Hinton
Jirousek
London
Hogg
McRoy
Goerler

Mark
Khalil
Austin
William
Christopher
Thomas
Dennyson
Joseph
Jerry
Gary
Xavier
Justin
Robert
Jeffery
Tamara
Mary
Tommy
Ronald
Marcus
Addie
Steffon
Brandon
Karen
Joshua
Ronald
Billie
Terry

A
Ali

D
w
A
T

M

M
Jerome

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

CTS-Russell

Northpoint Training Center

Johnson County Jail

Perry County Jail

Logan County Detention Center
Harlan County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Knox County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory

Dismas Charities, Diersen
Breckinridge County Jail

Crittenden County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Casey County Det. Cntr

Roederer Corr. Complex

Roederer Assessment Cnir

Casey County Det. Cntr

McCracken County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Roederer Assessment Cnir

Leslie County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



